Size:10cm*10cm Color:Blue

24355 1 399.00 44 355 0 355

Total    1    44 355 0 355

TAX SUMMARY

CGST SGST IGST Total Tax Value

HSN Code Rate% Amount Rate% Amount Rate% Amount

0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

Total Tax 0 0 0 0

Total Points 0.00

Total Invoice Value 355

Total in Words: Three Hundred Fifty Five Rupees Only